FUSO Ireland Covid-19 Update

 

In line with the Government's recent announcement and the guidelines for essential businesses our dealer network remains open for parts, servicing and repairs, while vehicles sales will continue remotely.

 

We recognise that this is a difficult time for many and we hope you and your families stay safe and well over the coming weeks. We continue to work alongside our dealer network to ensure that appropriate actions are taken and all government guidelines are being followed. As this is an evolving situation we will continue to update the below details as required. Please ensure to check back for new developments.

Below you will find answers to our most frequently asked questions. 

 

Last updated: 21/10/2020

 

 

My vehicle needs a service/repair what do I do?

Our dealer network is open for servicing and repair, please contact your local authorised FUSO dealer you can find their contact details here.

 

I've received a safety recall letter, what do I do?

Our dealer network is open for servicing and repair, including recalls. Please contact your local authorised FUSO dealer you can find their contact details here.

 

I was due to collect my new vehicle, what do I do now?

Our dealer network is open for vehicle collection. Each dealer will have their own protocol for handing over new vehicles during this time, please contact your local authorised FUSO dealer you can find their contact details here.

 

I was due to test drive a vehicle, what happens now?

Our dealer network is open for servicing and repair, please contact your dealer directly on this matter, you can find their contact details here.

 

I’ve broken down on the side of the road what do I do?

Please contact your local authorised FUSO dealer, you can find their contact details here.